FORM PTO-1619A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-26-2000



101389790

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ke. Diese reco	rd the attached	original doc	umont/s	or odrogion (X)
Submission Type	Conveyance		Original uoc	umenua	ov cdbMisstv~
X		· —			
New	Assignn	nent	Security Ag	reement	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License		Change of N		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger		Other		ORY INSTRUM
Corrective Document		U.S. ∕ (For Use ONLY b	Government U.S. Government	n t ent Agencies	3)
Reel # Frame #	1	Departmen			ret File
Conveying Party(ies) SCIENCE AND APPLIED TO Name (line 1)	Mark if ad ECHNOLOGY ,	ditional names of	f conveying pa	rties attach	ned Execution Date O'Month 2Day 0 Year
Name (line 2)					
Second Party Name (line 1)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party NAVY, SECRETARY OF TH	Ε [Mark if add	itional names	of receiving	g parties attached
Name (line 1) UNITED STATES OF AMER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	domiciled in the United OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEARCH OFA domestic				
Address (line 1) 800 NORTH QUINCY STRE	${f ET}$				representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2) ARLINGTON	'A		22217-		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	State/C	ountry	Zi	p Code	
Domestic Representative Name and Additional Representative Name and N		Enter for the firs			
Name NAVAL AIR SYSTEMS COM	MAND				
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF COUNSEL					
Address (line 2) 47123 BUSE ROAD, BUILD	DING 2272				
Address (line 3) PATUXENT RIVER, MD 200	570-1547				
Address (line 4)					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
					1

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximated 30 Minutes needed to complete the Coversheet. Send comment and gathering the data needed to complete the Coversheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Officer of the Coversheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Officer of the Coversheet of the Coversheet

REEL: 010879 FRAME: 0216

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone	Number ⁽⁷⁰³⁾ 696-4009
Name JEAN TRUMAN		
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF NAVAL RES	SEARCH	
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF COUNSEL		
Address (line 3) 800 NORTH QUINCY ST	REET	
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON VA 2221		
Pages Enter the total number of princluding any attachments	pages of the attached conveyan	nce document #
Application Number(s) or Patent Nu Enter either the Patent Application Number or the 09466 Patent Application Number(s)	` '	Mark if additional numbers attached TH numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new Pasigned by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Numb	PCT PCT	РСТ
has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the t	otal number of properties invol	PCT 1 Ived. #
Fee Amount Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR	ved.
	closed Deposit Account	
Statement and Signature	Authorization to charge additiona	
To the best of my knowledge and be attached copy is a true copy of the o indicated herein.	original document. Charges to d	s true and correct and any eposit account are authorized, as
THOMAS E. MCDONNELL	Thom EUZ	19/4 00
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date 1

PATENT REEL: 010879 FRAME: 0217

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

APPLICATION FOR (TITLE OF INVENTION)					
Shared Memory Interface with Conventional	l Access and Synchronization Support				
INVENTOR(S)					
Randall A. Florek and Claire J. Lacour					
SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE				
09/466303	December 17, 1999				
CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT NO.				
Science and Applied Technology, Inc.	N00019-94-C-0078				
The Invention (dentified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent	Rights Clause FAR 52-227-11 (short form) (June 1989) (identify clause by title and date)				
included in Contract No	N00019-94-C-0078 with				
NAVAIR (specify government agency) 7-302-23(g). which clause (XXX) (does not) include the communications satellite paragraph of ASPR					
This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the gresulting patent, and of all other rights acquired by the government by	overnment under this contract in this invention, patent application and any the referenced clause.				
The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and	I make copies of the above-identified patent application.				
Signed this 14th day of February	ж я 2000				
	<u> </u>				
(Scal)					
	Science and Applied Technology, Inc. CONTRACTOR BY CONTRACTOR SOLFICIAL AND TITLE Carl R. Adrignola Director of Contracts 10815 Rancho Bernardo Rd., #300 San Diego, CA 92127 BUSINESS ADDRESS				
NAVSO 5870/29 (REV. 10-75)					

RECORDED: 05/19/2000

S/N 0104-LF-908-7145

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE, 1978 - 703-173, 3296-2-1

PATENT REEL: 010879 FRAME: 0218